Prima Divisione Femminile - Girone B

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA

Torretta Volley Livorno
La Perla Volley

Lupi Santa Croce
Borgo Rosso Volley

Volley Peccioli

Turris Pisa
Twn Rent Elba

Bellaria Volley Pontedera

@& Fgl Zuma Castelfranco

Unionvolley Piombino

risultati della 7° giornata

29/11/2025 18:30
PALA PEDIATRICA - via pastore,
32 loc. casciavola - cascina -

29/11/2025 18:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE
PONTICELLI - VIA USCIANA -VIA

29/11/2025 18:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE S.M.
BANTI - VIA PISACANE - SANTA

29/11/2025 18:30
PALAZZETTO POLIVALENTE G.
BAGAGLI - PIAZZA MAZZINI -

29/11/2025 18:30
PALESTRA SCUOLA MEDIA - VIA
SABATINI, 3 - PECCIOLI

29/11/2025 21:00
S.M. DEL CHICCA - VIA DUDLEY,
5 - LIVORNO

www.pallavolocasciavola.it

Conad Volley Project Livorno
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Qs PF PS
3,500 624 496
3,250 411 328
1,273 568 542
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1,000 598 586
1,083 523 524
1,000 426 441
0,867 600 612
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0,389 485 574
0,167 367 509
0,000 0 0
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